Rubberized Plastics Speed Bumps
with Channels

Manufactured From
Recycled Plastics

e Solid Plastic with Channels

e Easy Installation

¢ Maintenance Free

e Light Weight - Yet Stable

e Chemical and Weather Resistant

e 100% Recycled Material

e Lifetime Warranty

MADE IN

Speed Bumps with Channels

ltem Number
21048SBY
21072SBY
21096SBY
210120SBY
210144SBY

Wt

14
23
31
43
52

Description
2"Hx 10" W x 4’ L Speed Bump w/Channels- Yellow
2"Hx 10" W x 6' L Speed Bump w/Channels - Yellow
2"Hx 10" W x 8' L Speed Bump w/Channels - Yellow
2"H x 10" W x 10’ L Speed Bump w/Channels - Yellow
2"Hx 10" W x 12’ L Speed Bump w/Channels - Yellow

Our quality product is manufactured from post-consumer and post-industrial recycled rubberized-plastic.
By using our product you will help keep discarded containers and other plastics out of the environmental waste system.



